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12 km Les Foulées du Malbec 2019

Nom Prénom
VIRELAUDE Maxime
DELCLOUP Théo
RESSES Antonin
LAPORTE Jérémy
CASTILLO Yoann
RAIMONDO Boris
BOUGUES Bernard
BOUVIER Aurélien
DAJEAN Gaston
MAURY Sebastien
MONTEIRO Augustin
RUAMPS Jean Marc
LEYMAT Rémi
MONTALIU Jean Christophe
BLANC Damien
MALMONT Guillaume
NAUZE Jean Michel
CIERCOLES Jean Pierre
LEDWITH Andrew
PAUL Francis
LACOSTE Cédric
IMBERT Pierre
MERCADIER Fabrice
MARTINS CASTR! Vania
PECONTAL Jean-Baptiste
PELISSIE Laurent
ALBOUYS Christian
DUDON Frederic
FAYDEL Fabrice
BRANDIBAS Daniel
ALLARD Mathis
VINGES Jean Claude
SAINTGENES Philippe
LARRIBE Julien
NOEL Jean Michel
HACHOUTI Mohamed
MERCADIER Morgan
RODRIGUEZ ALV.Enzo
GRAND Nicolas
MOINE Remi
MOINE Dominique
NODARI Sebastien
PRADIE Aurelien
BERC Jean Paul
ESTRADEL Yves
ROJO Thierry
BERGOUNIOUX Francis
PASTOR Brigitte
CESSAC Christophe
VIRELAUDE Jean-Claude
LACOMBE Jérbme
13/01/2019

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat
1ES
1JU
1 SE
2 JU
2 SE
2 ES
1Vv2
3 SE
4 SE
1Vvi
2 V2
2 V1
5 SE
3V2
6 SE
7 SE
4 V2
1V3
8 SE
2 V3
9 SE
5V2
3V1
1 SE
10 SE
11 SE
3 V3
4 V1
6 V2
7 V2
1CA
4 V3
5V1
12 SE
5V3
13 SE
1Vvi
3JuU
14 SE
4 JU
6 V1
7 V1
15 SE
8 V1
8 V2
9 V2
10 v2
1Vv2
11 V2
12 V2
9 V1

Sexe Doss
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Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Club / Equipe

630 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN

545

609

571

536

677

666 AC FUMEL

527 STADE VILLENEUVOIS
542

674

656 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN

654

577 STADE CADURCIEN HANDBALL
651 TRIATHLON CLUB MONTALBANAIS
522 CAHORS CYCLISME
578

652

692 MACADAM 46

667 CAHORS TRIATHLON
599 LES EXTRAPEDESTRES
568

566

584 AcvR/TRAIL DU SOLDAT DU FEU
581

601

679

502

550

554 Ac GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN

529 PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
504

607 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN

614

572

635 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN

563

585 CATEGORIE FEMININE
611

696

588

587

676

675

517 CAHORS TRIATHLON
551

673

518 MACADAM 46

680

537 EXTRAPEDESTRES

629 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN

649 TRAIL DU SOLEIL COUCHANT

Chrono

00:50:04
00:50:38
00:50:48
00:51:00
00:51:59
00:52:16
00:54:04
00:54:59
00:55:28
00:55:41
00:57:01
00:57:55
00:58:24
00:58:28
00:58:33
01:00:29
01:00:48
01:00:54
01:01:00
01:01:21
01:01:24
01:01:52
01:01:54
01:02:06
01:02:36
01:02:40
01:02:56
01:.03:14
01:03:55
01:04:39
01:04:54
01:04:56
01:05:22
01:05:31
01:05:41
01:05:41
01:05:57
01:06:53
01:07:00
01:07:02
01:07:19
01:07:24
01:07:24
01:07:25
01:07:25
01:07:27
01:07:27
01:07:32
01:07:41
01:08:05
01:08:12

Km/h

14,0
13,9
13,8
13,8
13,5
13,4
13,0
12,8
12,7
12,6
12,3
12,1
12,0
12,0
12,0
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,2
11,2
111
11,0
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,6
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
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Place Nom Prénom Cé!;i (N:Z:] Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono  Km/h
52 ALLARD Stéphane 10Vl M 505 01.08:19 10,3
53 SENTILLES Alexandre 16 SE M 660 01:08:35 10,2
54 PIOLOT Cédric 11Vl M 632 01.08:50 10,2
55 BALDY Frederic 13Vv2 M 693 01:09:19 101
56 CUJUS Patrick 12Vl M 638 CAHORS TRIATHLON 01:09:23 10,1
57 DUBOIS Philippe 14V2 M 549 CA BIRAC 01:09:43 10,1
58 MOULY Ludovic 13Vl M 593 01:09:43 10,1
59 SIKORA Florian 14V1I M 617 01:09:54 10,0
60 FAIVRE RAFIGNC Elodie 2V1l F 552 01:10:07 10,0
61 PlNCON Laurent 15Vl M 604 Union SPORTIVE TONNEINS ATHLETISME 01:10:20 10,0
62 PHILIPPOT Yannick 6 V3 M 603 MIROITERIE MB31 01:10:31 10,0
63 BESSIERES Muriel 2SE F 520 01:10:33 10,0
64 LANNES Marie 2V2 F 570 MOISSAC ATHLE 01:10:37 9,9
65 MARCUZ Aurelie 3Vl F 579 MOISSAC ATHLE 01:10:37 9,9
66 COLMAGRO Regine 3V2 F 539 CAHORS ATHLETISME 01:10:54 9,9
67 MENARD Delphine 4V1 F 644 MOISSACATHLE 01:11:02 9,9
68 BALITRAND Jérome 16 Vi M 513 01:11:14 9,9
69 GARCIA Jean-Pierre 7V3 M 557 EXTRAPEDESTRES cAHORs 01:11:24 9,8
70 DA SILVA Simon 17 SE M 687 01:11:40 9,8
71 DA COSTA Matthis 5JU M 684 01:11:56 9,8
72 GRENIER Myriam 4V2 F 561 accicouzac sanT-cermain  01:11:59 9,8
73 DA COSTA Joao 15Vv2 M 685 01:12:04 9,7
74 VAYSSIERES Usha 5Vl F 637 01:12:13 9,7
75 FULCHIC Frederic 17Vl M 683 01:12:15 9,7
76 LAVERGNE Franck 16 V2 M 574 accicouzac sanT-cermain  01:12:33 9,7
77 GAUTHEY Guillaume 18 SE M 689 01:12:34 9,7
78 CUELLAR Frédéric 19 SE M 541 01:13:21 9,6
79 LAMONZIE Clément 20 SE M 569 CAHORS TRIATHLON 01:13:25 9,6
80 MULLEBROUCK Jean 8V M 669 01:13:28 9,6
81 ROBERT Sebastien 18Vl M 610 01:13:30 9,6
82 NASTORG Fabien 17Vv2 M 595 01:13:47 9,5
83 DOS REIS Frédérigue 5V2 F 547 accicouzac sanT-cervaN  01:13:49 9,5
84 SCHMIT Daniel 21 SE M 668 01:13:52 9,5
85 LESPINASSE Cédric 22 SE M 576 01:14:12 9,5
86 LONGY Nicolas 2CA M 661 01:14:54 9,4
87 GROUT Rémy 9V3 M 647 01:15:32 9,3
88 CADILHAC Natalia 6Vl F 532 01:15:37 9,3
89 MARTIN Jonathan 23SE M 580 01:15:37 9,3
90 BORNES Laurent 19Vl M 524 01:15:57 9,2
91 GAILLARDIE Christophe 20Vl M 556 01:15:57 9,2
92 DELBARRY Louis 24 SE M 694 01:16:00 9,2
93 FLORENT Francis 10V3 M 681 01:16:12 9,2
94 FONTES Virginie 7Vl F 555 01:16:16 9,2
95 FONTANELLA Jean Michel 21Vl M 646 01:16:17 9,2
96 BAILLY Laurent 22V1 M 512 01:16:17 9,2
97 CARRE Noel 18Vv2 M 535 01:16:27 9,2
98 DELALOT Frédérigue 8Vl F 544 MOISSAC ATHLE 01:16:30 9,2
99 THOMAS Marie 3SE F 623 01:16:40 9,2

100 PEYRONNET Serge 19Vv2 M 602 01:16:40 9,2

101 LAVIGNE Charlotte 9Vl F 575 CAHORS TRIATHLON 01:17:00 9,1

102 MOULIN Francois 23 V1 M 592 accicouzac sant-cervan  01:17:04 9,1
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Place Nom Prénom Cé!;i (N:Z:] Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono  Km/h
103 HUTYRA Mirjam 4 SE F 634 MRC 01:17:37 9,0
104 FAUSSER Nadine 1V3 F 553 EXTRAPEDESTRES CAHORS 01:17:40 9,0
105 BENAYOUN Laurent 20v2 M 516 accicouzac sant-cervain -~ 01:18:02 9,0
106 LE CALONNEC Gaelle 5SE F 650 TRAIL ALOT 01:18:43 8,9
107 PONS Pascal 21 V2 M 699 EXTRAPEDESTRES 01:18:56 8,9
108 DAPOT Florian 25 SE M 543 01:19:08 8,9
109 NOEL Aurélie 6 SE F 653 01:19:17 8,9
110 SCHMITT Sophie 7 SE F 616 CANICROSS 01:19:31 8,8
111 CHANUT Régis 22V2 M 538 CANICROSS 01:19:31 8,8
112 SOUVAY Stephanie 8 SE F 695 01:19:33 8,8
113 GAUBIL Eric 11V3 M 558 CA BIRAC 01:19:45 8,8
114 DIEZ Jonathan 26 SE M 645 01:19:48 8,8
115 BOUYER Nathalie 9SE F 640 01:19:50 8,8
116 NENIL Myriam 10Vl F 597 MOISSAC ATHLE 01:19:51 8,8
117 GOETGHEBEUR Elodie 11Vl F 690 01:20:31 8,7
118 SOULIE Christine 6V2 F 618 ac cicouzac sainT-cervain  01:20:37 8,7
119 CORDELIER Florence 12V1 F 672 01:20:40 8,7
120 MAZET Jean Claude 12 V3 M 664 souiLLac MarcHE NORDIQUE ~ 01:20:41 8,7
121 ROQUES Jessica 13Vl F 657 ca caussadais 01:20:41 8,7
122 SEGUY Sandy 14V1 F 659 ca caussadais 01:20:41 8,7
123 SEGUY Rachel 10 SE F 658 ca caussadais 01:20:42 8,7
124 HARROUART Colette 2V3 F 564 01:20:57 8,7
125 TREMAUVILLE Jose 24V1 M 624 01:21:19 8,6
126 CUQ ARNAUD Elodie 11 SE F 633 01:21:22 8,6
127 BOLOS Laurent 23V2 M 523 01:21:32 8,6
128 CHOURRET Nadine 7V2 F 641 01:21:33 8,6
129 NOEL Claudine 3V3 F 636 Ac cicouzac sanT-cervaN  01:21:40 8,6
130 CHIOUKH Rachid 13Vv3 M 662 01:21:50 8,6
131 BRUNCK Alexandra 15Vl F 531 CAHORS TRIATHLON 01:22:12 8,5
132 VAYSSIE Philippe 24V2 M 627 01:22:27 8,5
133 BACH Nicole 8V2 F 510 SATUC TOULOUSE 01:22:29 8,5
134 TABART Lynda 16 V1l F 621 01:22:53 8,5
135 PRUNONOSA Vincent 27 SE M 606 LES TONTONS TRAILERS  01:23:07 8,4
136 PARAZINES Emilie 12 SE F 598 01:23:09 8,4
137 SABRAZAT Adrien 28 SE M 613 TRAIL ALOT 01:23:24 8,4
138 MONTREDON Sophie 17V1 F 591 01:23:31 8,4
139 ANGUENOT Paul 25V1 M 507 accicouzac sanT-Germain ~ 01:23:38 8,4
140 MURATET MOUIL Marc 14 V3 M 594 ASSOCIATION C ABIRAC 01:24:04 8,4
141 AVELINE Raymond 1v4 M 509 01:24:21 8,3
142 CAMINADE Patrick 15VvV3 M 533 ATHLETIC cLuB FUMELOIS 01:24:39 8,3
143 MONTAGNE Marie Laure 13 SE F 590 01:24:54 8,3
144 BOUCHOU Laurence 18V1 F 525 SANS 01:24:58 8,3
145 CONTE Jonathan 29 SE M 671 01:25:02 8,3
146 CONTE Jean Louis 16 V3 M 670 01:25:03 8,3
147 DALAT Jean Pierre 25Vv2 M 678 EXTRAPEDESTRES 01:25:03 8,3
148 BREL Dominique 26 V2 M 530 01:25:04 8,3
149 BENAYOUN Celine 19 V1 F 515 accicouzac sanT-Germain  01:25:12 8,2
150 COURTY Jean-Martial 27 V2 M 643 01:25:13 8,2
151 MEDAN Jean Pierre 17V3 M 583 CA BALMA 01:25:16 8,2
152 BERTEAU-BECH Franck 26 Vvl M 519 01:25:25 8,2
153 PAVARD Ghislaine 4V3 F 600 ac cicouzac sanT-cerMain ~ 01:25:25 8,2
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BOUTET
WOZNIAK
MONTAGNE
GOouzy
BEDOYA
BACH
ALIBERT
MARX

JOLY
HOSTEIN
GRIMAL
AUBIN
CORTES
CHAUMERET
BLANCO
VINAS
DOUELLE
COMBALBERT
DELETANG
POUJADE
MICOULEAUD
HOCHHAUS
THOMAS
BEGAUD
VERGNET
COSTE
LAVERGNE
ANNES
BOUYSSOU
DESNOS
ALVES
ROUSSEAU
SUAREZ
SUAREZ
RENAUDIN
BESSONIE
RESSEGUIER
BERNIER
CAPPIELLO
DUBROUE
GENET
JAUBERTIE
ROZIERES
SALOM
SPARROW
TREVIN
VAYRON

13/01/2019

12 km Les Foulées du Malbec 2019

Prénom

Philippe
Estelle
Julien
Jean
Laura
Sylvie
Benoit
Jean Luc
Marie Astrid
Gregory
Cedric
Sonia

Jj

Jean Luc
Philippe
Virginie
Cecile
Didier
Stéphanie
Aurelie
Jean-Pierre
Jessika
Anne
Jack
Roger
Muriel
Elodie
Colette
Marion
Francois
Celine
Catherine
Guy
Jocelyne
Eliane
Didier
Denis
Carole
Sophie
Nicole
Aymeric
Nicolas
Malaurie
Nicolas
Fabienne
Arthur
Anne Laure

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
28 V2
14 SE
30 SE
31 SE
15 SE
9 V2
32 SE
18 V3
16 SE
27 V1
28 V1
17 SE
19 v3
29 V1
29 V2
20 V1
10 V2
20 V3
21 V1
18 SE
30 V2
22 V1
23 V1
21 V3
2 V4
11 v2
19 SE
5V3
20 SE
31V2
24 V1
12 v2
22 V3
6 V3
1V5
23 V3
24 V3
V1
V2
V2
V1
CA
V1
V1
V2
JU
SE

Sexe Doss
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Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Club / Equipe

526 CA BIRAC

631

589

560

514

511 Ac GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN
503

582 CAHORS TRIATHLON
567 CAHORS TRIATHLON
648

562

698

697

682

691 MACADAM 46

628

548

642 MOISSAC ATHLETISME
546 ALT 265

605

586

565

622

688

663 SOUILLAC MARCHE NORDIQUE
540

573

508 Ac GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN
528

686

506 CANICROSS

700

619 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN
620 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN
608 AcC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN
521 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN
665 AC GIGOUZAC ST GERMAIN
639

534 BIRAC

596 CAHORS ATHLETISME
559

501

612 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN
615

655

625 AC GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN

626 EXTRAPEDESTRES

Chrono

01:25:43
01:25:44
01:25:44
01:25:48
01:25:48
01:26:11
01:26:15
01:26:25
01:26:32
01:27:30
01:27:31
01:27:31
01:27:32
01:28:32
01:28:35
01:28:51
01:28:51
01:28:59
01:28:59
01:30:19
01:30:49
01:31:42
01:32:33
01:33:17
01:33:17
01:34:50
01:35:36
01:37:29
01:37:39
01:39:12
01:39:13
01:41:15
01:59:12
01:59:12
02:00:35
02:00:37
02:00:37
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Km/h

8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,1
8,1
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,8
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,5
7,5
7,4
7,3
7,2
7,2
7,1
7,1
6,9
59
59
5,8
5,8
5,8

414





